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INTRODUCTION 
All abstracts should fit onto one page use Times New Roman font. Please do not change the type or size of the font (10), the spacing or the margins. Please leave a single line space (font size 10) between each section (Introduction, Methods etc.).
Introduction to the topic should include references, e.g. (Dierks et al., 2010; Hanlon and Anderson, 2009) and finish with the aim of the study.
METHODS

Concise description of participants, protocol, measurement equipment, statistical analysis etc.
RESULTS 

Description of main quantitative results of the study. Figures and tables are allowed within the width of the column and should be referred to in text (Fig. 1). 
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Figure 1: Do not forget to provide appropriate caption with figures and tables (Font size 8)
Table 1: Do not forget to provide appropriate caption with figures and tables (Font size 8)
	
	Pre
	Mid
	Post
	p-values

	Peak Tibial Acceleration (g)
	12.5a,b
(2.6)
	13.3a

(2.7)
	13.7b

(1.8)
	0.019a
0.001b

	Peak Head Acceleration (g)
	1.4b

(0.5)
	1.5

(0.6)
	1.7b
(0.6)
	0.004b


DISCUSSION

Interpretation of main findings
CONCLUSION

Concluding comments here. Note that the references font is size 8, do not provide article titles but do include the article doi.
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